Trentham Park Seniors Fixtures 2021

Date Match / Competition Venue Time Result
Monday March 29th Alsager Away 9.30
Monday April 19th Astbury Home 9.30
Monday April 26th Leek Home 9.30
Thursday May 6th Wolstanton Away 10.00
Monday 10th May Leek Away 9.30
Wednesday May 12th Newcastle Home 9.30
Monday May 17th Cavendish Home 9.30
Thursday May 20th Seniors Stableford 8.50-11.00
Tuesday May 25th Ingestre Away 9.30
Friday June 4th Cavendish Away 9.30
Monday June 7th Market Drayton Home 9.30
Thursday June 10th Seniors Away Day Hazel Grove
Monday June 14th Uttoxeter Home 9.30
Wednesday June 16th Clubs Seniors Open 9.00-15.00
Monday June 21st Crewe Home 9.30
Monday June 28th Beau Desert Home 12.00
Monday July 12th Uttoxeter Away 10.00
Wednesday July 14th Wakelin Trophy 8.50-11.00
Monday July 19th Alsager Home 9.30
Thursday July 22nd Autumn Trophy over 65 8.50-11.00
Monday July 26th Wolstanton Home 9.30
Monday August 2nd Crewe Away 9.30
Monday August 9th Barlaston Home 9.30
Thursday August 12th Eric Mayer 08.50-11.00
Tuesday August 17th Astbury Away 9.00
Monday August 23rd Newcastle Away 9.30
Thursday August 26th Market Drayton Away 10.30
Thursday Sept 9th Roy Nixon Trophy 8.50-11.00
Wednesday Sept 15th Seniors AM AM 9.00-14.00
Wednesday Sept 29th Beau Desert Away 12.00
T.B.C. Barlaston Away
Monday October 4th Ingestre Home 9.30
Thursday October 14th Seniors Xmas Cheer 8.50-11.00
T.B.A. Seniors Meeting




Trentham Park Seniors Fixtures 2021

Da Match / Coi Venue
Monday M: Alsager Away

Friday April Leek Away
Monday Ap Astbury Home
Monday Ap Leek Home

Thursday vV Wolstantor Away
Wednesday Newcastle Home
Monday M: Cavendish Home
Thursday IV Seniors Stableford
Tuesday Mz Ingestre  Away
Friday June Cavendish Away
Monday Ju Market Dra Home
Thursday Ju Seniors Away Day
Monday Jui Uttoxeter Home
Wednesday Clubs Seniors Open
Monday Jui Crewe Home
Monday Ju Beau Deser Home
Monday Jul Uttoxeter Away
Wednesday Wakelin Trophy
Monday Ju! Alsager Home

Time
9.3
9.3
9.3
9.3
10
9.3
9.3
8.50-11.00
9.3
9.3
9.3
Hazel Grove
9.3
9.00-15.00
9.3
12
10
8.50-11.00
9.3

Thursday Ju Autumn Trophy over 6! 8.50-11.00

Monday Jul Wolstantot Home
Monday Au Crewe Away
Monday Au Barlaston Home
Tuesday Au Astbury  Away
Monday Au Newcastle Away
Thursday A Market Dra Away
Thursday S¢ Roy Nixon Trophy
Wednesday Seniors AM AM
Wednesday Beau Deser Away
T.B.C. Barlaston Away
Monday Oc Ingestre  Home
Thursday O Seniors Xmas Cheer
T.B.A. Seniors Meeting

9.3

9.3

9.3

9

9.3

10.3
8.50-11.00
9.00-14.00

12

9.3
8.50-11.00

Result



