Trentham Park Seniors Fixtures 2021

Date	Match / Competition	Venue	Time	Result
Monday March 29th	Alsager	Away	9.30	
Monday April 19th	Astbury	Home	9.30	
Monday April 26th	Leek	Home	9.30	
Thursday May 6th	Wolstanton	Away	10.00	
Monday 10th May	Leek	Away	9.30	
Wednesday May 12th	Newcastle	Home	9.30	
Monday May 17th	Cavendish	Home	9.30	
Thursday May 20th	Seniors Stableford		8.50-11.00	
Tuesday May 25th	Ingestre	Away	9.30	
Friday June 4th	Cavendish	Away	9.30	
Monday June 7th	Market Drayton	Home	9.30	
Thursday June 10th	Seniors Away Day		Hazel Grove	
Monday June 14th	Uttoxeter	Home	9.30	
Wednesday June 16th	Clubs Seniors Open		9.00-15.00	
Monday June 21st	Crewe	Home	9.30	
Monday June 28th	Beau Desert	Home	12.00	
Monday July 12th	Uttoxeter	Away	10.00	
Wednesday July 14th	Wakelin Trophy		8.50-11.00	
Monday July 19th	Alsager	Home	9.30	
Thursday July 22nd	Autumn Trophy over 65		8.50-11.00	
Monday July 26th	Wolstanton	Home	9.30	
Monday August 2nd	Crewe	Away	9.30	
Monday August 9th	Barlaston	Home	9.30	
Thursday August 12th	Eric Mayer		08.50-11.00	
Tuesday August 17th	Astbury	Away	9.00	
Monday August 23rd	Newcastle	Away	9.30	
Thursday August 26th	Market Drayton	Away	10.30	
Thursday Sept 9th	Roy Nixon Trophy		8.50-11.00	
Wednesday Sept 15th	Seniors AM AM		9.00-14.00	
Wednesday Sept 29th	Beau Desert	Away	12.00	
T.B.C.	Barlaston	Away		
Monday October 4th	Ingestre	Home	9.30	
Thursday October 14th	Seniors Xmas Cheer		8.50-11.00	
T.B.A.	Seniors Meeting			

Trentham Park Seniors Fixtures 2021

Da	Match / Co	Venue	Time	Result		
Monday Ma	Alsager	Away	9.3			
Friday April	Leek	Away	9.3			
Monday Ap	Astbury	Home	9.3			
Monday Ap	Leek	Home	9.3			
Thursday N	Wolstantor	Away	10			
Wednesday	Newcastle	Home	9.3			
Monday Ma	Cavendish	Home	9.3			
Thursday N	Seniors Stal	oleford	8.50-11.00)		
Tuesday Ma	Ingestre	Away	9.3			
Friday June	Cavendish	Away	9.3			
Monday Ju	Market Dra	Home	9.3			
Thursday Ju	Seniors Awa	ay Day	Hazel Grove	е		
Monday Ju	Uttoxeter	Home	9.3			
Wednesday	Clubs Senio	rs Open	9.00-15.00)		
Monday Ju	Crewe	Home	9.3			
Monday Ju	Beau Desert	Home	12			
Monday Jul	Uttoxeter	Away	10			
Wednesday	Wakelin Tro	ophy	8.50-11.00)		
Monday Jul	Alsager	Home	9.3			
Thursday Jı Autumn Trophy over 6! 8.50-11.00						
Monday Jul	Wolstantor	Home	9.3			
Monday Au	Crewe	Away	9.3			
Monday Au	Barlaston	Home	9.3			
Tuesday Au	Astbury	Away	9			
Monday Au	Newcastle	Away	9.3			
Thursday A	Market Dra	Away	10.3			
Thursday Se	Roy Nixon 1	rophy	8.50-11.00			
Wednesday	Seniors AM	AM	9.00-14.00)		
Wednesday		Away	12			
T.B.C.	Barlaston	Away				
Monday Oc	_	Home	9.3			
Thursday O			8.50-11.00)		
T.B.A.	Seniors Me	eting				